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0001 1A 833 152 125 19 2 0 1 5 18.25
0002 1B&1E&II&IM 3570 201 148 32 0 1 0 20 5.63
0003 1C&1G 1911 898 765 101 2 0 3 27 46.99
0004 1D 1015 283 237 34 3 0 1 8 27.88
0005 1F&IJ&IK&IL 1785 600 428 147 5 0 2 18 33.61
0006 2A&2G 1625 689 467 181 9 1 1 30 42.40
0007 2B&2J 1582 532 310 175 6 1 0 40 33.63
0008 2C&2H 2308 759 447 255 8 1 0 48  32.89
0009 2D&2L&20 2645 1083 573 444 14 0 3 49 40.95
0010 2F&21 2179 823 475 300 11 0 0 37 37.77
0011 2K&4B&21 3444 1388 745 578 10 4 3 48 40.30
0012 3A&3G&3L 1891 619 339 215 13 1 0 51 32.73
0013 3B&3D 2418 775 605 135 6 1 5 23 32.05
0014 3C&3I 1687 520 308 186 8 0 2 16 30.82
0015 3E&3H&3M 1953 662 393 232 4 0 1 32 33.90
0016 3F&3J&3N 2436 737 421 259 14 1 0 42 30.25
0017 4A&4J 1609 856 605 218 3 0 1 29 53.20
0018 4C&4D 1674 931 721 163 4 0 0 43 55.62
0019 4t 1476 683 525 129 4 0 0 25 46.27
0020 4F&4I&5A 1387 810 683 112 0 0 0 15 58.40
0021 4G 1219 613 362 216 7 0 0 28 50.29
0022 4H&4AN 1380 723 476 209 4 2 0 32 52.39
0023 4K&4M&37 2494 1128 597 474 7 0 0 50 45.23
0024 4L 1181 561 327 199 3 1 0 31 47.50
0025 58 879 321 164 125 2 0 1 29 36.52
0026 5C&5H 2013 916 610 277 7 1 1 20 45.50
0027 5D&5G&5M 1759 746 359 340 7 0 0 40 42.41
0028 5E&5N&S5P 2612 1024 476 487 5 1 1 54  39.20
0029 5F 1584 680 392 239 7 2 3 37 42.93
0030 5I&5J 2084 743 420 281 7 0 0 35 35.65
0031 5K 1210 523 203 298 3 0 0 19 43.22
0032 6A&6BR6FA6L 1584 261 204 47 2 0 0 8 16.48
0033 6C&6H 1362 647 415 192 11 0 3 26 47.50
0034 6D&6K&6M 2117 699 373 291 6 0 0 29 33.02
0035 6E&6I 1428 255 183 54 4 0 1 13 17.86
0036 6G 1064 289 202 69 1 1 2 14 27.16
0037 6J 1172 524 169 318 5 0 0 32 4471
0038 07 1859 659 268 364 4 0 1 22 35.45
0039 08 1414 565 193 339 6 0 3 24 39.96
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WITH 57 OF 57 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0040 09810&11&12 3098 1000 322 615 14 1 1 47 32.28
0041 15840845 2200 634 292 289 10 4 2 37 28.82
0042 168439 2836 91 344 559 14 0 1 43 33.89
0043 17 1495 526 218 265 6 0 0 37 35.18
0044 18819338 2731 1158 552 540 13 3 0 50 42.40
0045 22 1302 395 232 138 4 1 1 19 30.34
0046 23841 2069 712 406 271 5 2 1 27 34.41
0047 24833 1921 692 315 339 8 1 0 29 36.02
0048 25&34 1519 595 290 278 5 0 1 21 39.17
0049 26&27 2781 1109 569 495 6 0 0 39 39.88
0050 28&29 1456 532 276 240 4 0 1 11 36.54
0051 30435843 2815 1100 467 556 7 0 1 69 39.08
0052 31832842 2957 1209 525 629 5 0 0 50 40.89
0053 36844 911 344 190 136 3 0 1 14 37.76
0054 ABSENTEE INTRASTATE 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
0055 FEDERAL/STATE 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
0056 CENTRAL 1 0 458 356 82 4 0 1 15
0057 CENTRAL 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 99934 37305 21069 14166 332 31 50 1657  37.33
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0001 1A 2 5 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
0002 1BRIERII&IM 4 7 14 0 1 3 0 1 1 0 0
0003 1C&1G 1 17 50 3 5 10 0 0 3 3 3
0004 1D 1 5 16 0 4 4 1 2 0 0 1
0005 1F&1J&IK&1L 10 24 82 1 6 11 0 2 1 1 0
0006 2A&2G 6 41 99 2 6 8 0 7 1 2 4
0007 2B&2J 8 25 97 0 6 14 2 3 0 3 4
0008 2C&2H 16 46 149 2 7 8 2 6 2 0 2
0009 2D&21.820 36 81 232 2 16 22 0 8 0 2 4
0010 2F&2l 25 44 175 2 10 17 2 7 2 1 2
0011 2K&4B&21 27 66 402 2 17 21 0 5 1 4 4
0012 3A&3G&3L 11 35 123 3 7 11 0 7 2 5 4
0013 3B&3D 3 31 73 1 2 14 0 2 2 3 0
0014 3C&3I 10 28 108 1 9 12 0 3 2 4 2
0015 3E&3H&3M 14 37 127 2 7 17 1 4 1 4 6
0016 3F&3J&3N 15 46 146 1 8 15 1 4 4 3 2
0017 4A&4J 10 30 143 1 5 14 1 4 1 1 2
0018 4C&4D 8 28 97 0 4 7 1 1 3 0 2
0019 4E 3 20 85 1 4 6 2 1 1 1 0
0020 4F&4I&5A 1 15 73 0 5 6 2 0 0 3 3
0021 4G 8 33 128 1 5 13 1 2 2 4 3
0022 4H&4N 7 32 131 2 9 9 1 4 0 1 3
0023 4K&4M&37 14 81 314 2 9 22 3 2 1 4 3
0024 4L 7 22 134 2 6 7 2 0 0 1 4
0025 5B 7 14 81 1 6 4 1 2 2 0 2
0026 5C&5H 12 51 181 2 5 15 1 0 1 2 0
0027 5D&5G&5M 16 27 262 0 5 9 0 0 1 1 2
0028 SE&BN&SP 20 65 342 1 12 15 1 2 1 2 2
0029 5F 16 30 162 1 7 9 0 3 0 1 1
0030 5I&5J 13 22 196 2 10 13 0 1 0 3 2
0031 5K 13 17 227 1 7 10 0 4 0 2 4
0032 6A&6BAOGF&6L 4 8 29 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1
0033 6C&6H 7 22 131 1 7 7 2 2 0 2 2
0034 6D&6KE&6M 7 31 201 0 13 9 1 4 1 2 3
0035 6E&6I 3 18 23 1 3 2 0 0 0 1 1
0036 6G 2 13 44 0 3 1 1 1 0 1 1
0037 6J 12 29 239 0 11 11 0 3 0 2 3
0038 07 27 81 171 5 11 20 0 11 3 4 8
0039 08 18 80 185 2 5 22 1 5 4 1 3
0040 09410811412 21 112 343 6 22 35 4 15 3 8 10
0041 15840845 16 71 148 3 13 13 0 4 3 4 8
0042 16&39 53 115 261 3 15 40 7 6 7 3 9
0043 17 11 44 146 3 8 20 1 3 2 3 1
0044 188&19&38 27 124 298 1 14 31 0 6 4 2 12
0045 22 7 26 78 2 9 5 0 0 0 1 3
0046 23841 16 62 143 3 10 17 0 3 2 0 2
0047 24833 19 70 175 4 10 27 1 5 1 3 5
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VOTE FOR 1

€S KP €S
AP HM EA oY
THM UE RI KN B K NT UK PP
00 ST JH 1T RI RR T RE EF
NN TE 0A FR SH 1¢C AE E BGH TS TE
YE IR SW RY T SH DM R R.A L E1
T NS HL EM I T0 LB S I G A RF
T E E DA N IL ES 0 A G N E
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0048 25&34 15 47 152 3 10 22 0 7 4 2 3
0049 26&27 18 81 321 3 15 20 2 6 0 2 7
0050 28429 9 38 161 1 7 6 1 1 0 0 1
0051 30&35843 34 104 304 4 7 39 2 11 2 10 12
0052 31432842 42 141 316 0 24 42 0 11 2 7 10
0053 36&44 8 32 75 0 4 6 0 1 0 0 4
0054 ABSENTEE INTRASTATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0055 FEDERAL/STATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0056 CENTRAL 1 8 14 47 0 2 2 1 0 0 1 2
0057 CENTRAL 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 728 2388 8450 84 434 745 49 192 74 121 182
CANDIDATE PERCENT 5.41 17.75 62.83 62 3.22 5.54 .36 1.42 .55 .89 1.35
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State Auditor STATE OF MISSOURI WITH 57 OF 57 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTE FOR 1
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0001 1A 1 1 4 6
0002 1B&IE&II&IM 8 7 5 9
0003 1C&1G 14 19 12 31
0004 1D 4 9 5 9
0005 1F&1J&IK&1L 23 27 27 38
0006 2A&2G 35 41 26 44
0007 2B&2J 30 35 27 43
0008 2C&2H 48 49 40 70
0009 2D&2L&20 76 88 66 98
0010 2F&21 48 57 62 78
0011 2K&4B&21 71 137 82 120
0012 3A&3G&3L 37 56 32 52
0013 3B&3D 22 27 27 33
0014 3C&31 33 40 29 50
0015 3E&3H&3M 46 56 34 56
0016 3F&3J&3N 43 50 44 61
0017 4A&4J 30 57 30 56
0018 4C&4D 23 29 29 30
0019 4E 22 23 19 40
0020 4F&4I&5A 10 25 19 24
0021 4G 25 44 24 62
0022 4H&4AN 33 43 32 49
0023 4K&4M&37 67 109 60 116
0024 4L 31 39 23 50
0025 58 21 23 15 26
0026 5C&5H 44 53 42 70
0027 5D&5G&S5M 45 100 26 67
0028 SE&EN&SP 46 108 59 107
0029 5F 50 66 30 43
0030 5I8&5J 19 57 40 75
0031 5K 42 65 30 77
0032 6A&6BRGF&6L 11 4 7 8
0033 6C&6H 24 43 27 47
0034 6D&6K&6M 34 64 38 66
0035 6E&6I 8 10 11 10
0036 6G 16 21 9 16
0037 6J 48 75 32 97
0038 07 57 79 63 85
0039 08 53 62 72 83
0040 09810811812 130 109 80 165
0041 15840845 48 52 44 84
0042 16839 104 104 96 126
0043 17 38 58 42 74
0044 18819838 78 105 123 129
0045 22 19 29 28 40
0046 23841 49 56 37 76
0047 24433 64 66 53 100

0048 25834 44 58 29 91
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0049 26827 63 116 81 108
0050 28829 28 50 49 59
0051 30835843 105 120 102 134
0052 31&32&42 112 117 102 171
0053 36844 20 34 13 37
0054 ABSENTEE INTRASTATE 0 0 0 0
0055 FEDERAL/STATE 0 0 0 0
0056 CENTRAL 1 7 17 14 18
0057 CENTRAL 2 0 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2207 2989 2152 3514

CANDIDATE PERCENT 20.31 27.51 19.81 32.35
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VOTE FOR 1
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0001 1A 6 10
0002 1B&1E&II&IM 15 17
0003 1C&1G 26 67
0004 1D 8 24
0005 1F&1J&IK&IL 32 105
0006 2A32G 61 110
0007 2B&2J 41 124
0008 2C&2H 70 172
0009 2D&21.420 100 313
0010 2F&21 74 210
0011 2K84B&21 100 438
0012 3A&3G&3L 67 138
0013 3B&3D 32 94
0014 3C&3I 48 130
0015 3E&3H&3M 50 170
0016 3F&3J&3N 72 166
0017 4A%4J 51 154
0018 4C&4D 29 125
0019 4E 27 101
0020 4F&4T&5A 27 82
0021 4G 38 157
0022 4H&4N 44 147
0023 4K&4M&37 92 348
0024 4L 36 159
0025 5B 29 87
0026 5C&5H 48 214
0027 5D&5G&5M 40 278
0028 SE&5N&SP 78 374
0029 5F 33 195
0030 5I&5J 46 209
0031 5K 57 226
0032 6A&6B&6F&6L 9 28
0033 6C&6H 45 135
0034 6D&6K&6M 41 227
0035 6E&6I 23 27
0036 6G 17 52
0037 6J 62 238
0038 07 81 262
0039 08 82 243
0040 09&10&11&12 152 433
0041 15840845 93 181
0042 16839 129 395
0043 17 52 195
0044 18819438 124 384
0045 22 31 101
0046 23841 63 184
0047 24833 86 232
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United States Representative Dist WITH 57 OF 57 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0048 25834 65 195
0049 26827 77 387
0050 28829 54 174
0051 30835&43 134 398
0052 31432842 136 455
0053 36&44 31 95
0054 ABSENTEE INTRASTATE 0 0
0055 FEDERAL/STATE 0 0
0056 CENTRAL 1 24 53
0057 CENTRAL 2 0 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 3089 10218

CANDIDATE PERCENT 23.21 76.78
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State Representative District 44 STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 44 WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
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0012 3A&3G&3L 98

0013 3B&3D 53

0014 3C&31 147

0015 3E&3H&3M 168

0016 3F&3J&3N 194

0039 08 285

0040 09&10&11&12 500

0041 15&40845 11

0042 16439 459

0043 17 216

0046 23841 214

0047 248433 270

0048 25&34 49

0055 FEDERAL/STATE 0

0056 CENTRAL 1 11

CANDIDATE TOTALS 2675

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
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State Representative District 46 STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 46 WITH 20 OF 20 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
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0003 1C&1G 81

0004 1D 3

0017 4A&4J 164

0018 4C&4D 110

0019 4E 101

0020 4F&41&5A 80

0021 4G 156

0022 4H&4AN 143

0023 4K&4M&37 204

0026 5C&5H 207

0027 5D&5G&5M 147

0028 SE&5N&5P 198

0029 5F 193

0030 5I&5J 206

0032 6A&6BAGFA6L 5

0035 6E&6I 41

0036 6G 60

0053 36844 44

0055 FEDERAL/STATE 0

0056 CENTRAL 1 8

CANDIDATE TOTALS 2151

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
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State Representative District 47 STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 47 WITH 16 OF 16 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1
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0003 1C&1G 0

0005 1F&LJ&IK&LL 122

0009 2D&21.&20 342

0010 2F&21 0

0011 2K&4B&21 473

0023 4K&4M&37 160

0024 4L 158

0028 5E&5N&5P 27

0038 07 303

0041 15840845 194

0044 18819438 456

0045 22 85

0053 36&44 37

0055 FEDERAL/STATE 0

0056 CENTRAL 1 13

0057 CENTRAL 2 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 2370

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
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BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI
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REPUBLICAN PARTY

State Representative District 50 STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 50

VOTE FOR 1

0015 3E&3H&3M

0025 5B

0027 5D&5G&5M

0028 5E&5N5P

0031 5K

0033 6C&6H

0034 6D&6K&EM

0037 6J

0048 25834

0049 26&27

0050 28829

0051 30835843

0052 31&32342

0053 36&44

0055 FEDERAL/STATE

0056 CENTRAL 1

0057 CENTRAL 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

SW
AA

3075
100.00
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Circuit Judge Circuit 13 Division 1 WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
CIRCUIT COURT DISTRICT 13
VOTE FOR 1

BJ
RA
0C
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0001 1A 10

0002 1B&1E&II&IM 22

0003 1C&1G 74

0004 1D 26

0005 1F&1J&IK&IL 109

0006 2A&2G 132

0007 2B&2J 121

0008 2C&2H 191

0009 2D&2L&20 266

0010 2F&2I 233

0011 2K&4B&21 397

0012 3A&3G&3L 150

0013 3B&3D 97

0014 3C&31 132

0015 3E&3H&3M 172

0016 3F&3J&3N 189

0017 4A&4J 158

0018 4C&4D 100

0019 4E 98

0020 4F&4T8&5A 74

0021 4G 162

0022 4H&4N 141

0023 4K&4M&37 335

0024 4L 138

0025 5B 97

0026 5C&5H 200

0027 5D&5G&5M 241

0028 SE&5N&LP 326

0029 5F 186

0030 51&5J 188

0031 5K 233

0032 6AR6B&6F&6L 22

0033 6C&6H 134

0034 6D&6K&6M 204

0035 6E&6I 35

0036 6G 57

0037 6J 247

0038 07 249

0039 08 257

0040 09&10&11&12 452

0041 15840845 204

0042 16&39 379

0043 17 193

0044 18&19&38 392

0045 22 109

0046 23841 204

0047 24833 258

0048 25834 209

0049 26827 333



NAME HEADING CANVASS BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI FINAL OFFICIAL
AUGUST 7, 2018
PRIMARY ELECTION
REPUBLICAN PARTY

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:07 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0002
Circuit Judge Circuit 13 Division 1 WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
CIRCUIT COURT DISTRICT 13
VOTE FOR 1

BJ
R A
0cC
Uuo
CB
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) K'S

0050 28329 168

0051 30&35&43 408

0052 31&32842 437

0053 36844 96

0056 CENTRAL 1 54

CANDIDATE TOTALS 10099

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
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Circuit Judge Circuit 13 Division 3 WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
CIRCUIT COURT DISTRICT 13
VOTE FOR 1

KC
ER
VA
IN
NE

0001 1A 12

0002 1B&1ER1I&IM 23

0003 1C&1G 72

0004 1D 28

0005 1F&1JRIK&1L 108

0006 2A&2G 130

0007 2B&2J 127

0008 2C&2H 189

0009 2D&21.820 290

0010 2r&21 226

0011 2K&4B&21 409

0012 3A&3G&3L 156

0013 3B&3D 98

0014 3C&3I 136

0015 3E&3H&3M 179

0016 3F&3J&3N 187

0017 4A&4J 172

0018 4C&4D 105

0019 4E 100

0020 4F&4I85A 85

0021 46 159

0022 4H&4N 151

0023 4K&4M&37 341

0024 4L 141

0025 5B 97

0026 5C&5H 210

0027 5D&5G&SM 266

0028 SE&5N&5P 337

0029 5F 187

0030 518&5J 199

0031 5K 230

0032 6A&6B&6F&6L 28

0033 6C&6H 151

0034 6D&6K&6M 214

0035 6E&6I 39

0036 6G 58

0037 6J 251

0038 07 262

0039 08 263

0040 09&10&11&12 461

0041 15840845 212

0042 16839 413

0043 17 201

0044 18819438 417

0045 22 109

0046 23841 210

0047 24&33 258

0048 25&34 212

0049 26827 366

0050 28&29 175
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Circuit Judge Circuit 13 Division 3 WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
CIRCUIT COURT DISTRICT 13
VOTE FOR 1

KC
ER
VA
IN
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) NE

0051 30835843 418

0052 31832842 463

0053 36844 104

0056 CENTRAL 1 59

CANDIDATE TOTALS 10494

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
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ASSOC CIRC JUDGE, CIRC 13 DIV 11

CIRCUIT COURT DISTRICT 13

VOTE FOR 1

0001 1A

0002 1B&LE&1T&IM

0003 1C&1G
0004 1D

0005 1F&1J&1IK&1IL

0006 2A&2G
0007 2B&2J
0008 2C&2H
0009 2D&2L&20
0010 2F&21
0011 2K&4B&21
0012 3A&3G&3L
0013 3B&3D
0014 3C&31
0015 3E&3H&3M
0016 3F&3J&3N
0017 4A%4J
0018 4C&4D
0019 4E

0020 4F&418&5A
0021 4G

0022 4H&4AN
0023 4K&4M&37
0024 4L

0025 5B

0026 5C&5H
0027 5D&5G&5M
0028 SE&SNESP
0029 5F

0030 51&5J
0031 5K

0032 6A&6BA6F&OEL

0033 6C&6H
0034 6D&6K&OM
0035 6E&6I
0036 6G

0037 6J

0038 07

0039 08

0040 09410811812

0041 15840845
0042 16439
0043 17

0044 18&19&38
0045 22

0046 23&41
0047 24&33
0048 25&34
0049 26&27

244
247
252
451
202
375
191
392
111
202
256
210
340

BOONE. COUNTY, MISSOURI

AUGUST 7, 2018

PRIMARY ELECTION
REPUBLICAN PARTY

FINAL OFFICIAL

REPORT-EL111
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ASSOC CIRC JUDGE, CIRC 13 DIV 11 WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
CIRCUIT COURT DISTRICT 13
VOTE FOR 1

JD
OE
SV
HI
N
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) E

0050 28429 168

0051 30435843 409

0052 31432842 436

0053 36&44 99

0056 CENTRAL 1 51

CANDIDATE TOTALS 10068

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
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HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:08 PM

Presiding Commissioner

VOTE FOR 1

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047

1A
1B&IE&1I&IM
1C&1G

10
1F&1J8IK&IL
2A&2G
2B&2J
2C&2H
2D&2L420
2F&21
2K&4B821
3A&3G&3L
3B&3D
3C&31
3E&3H&3M
3F&3J&3N
4A%4J
4C&4D

4F
4F&4T&5A
4G

4H&4N
4K&4M&37
4L

58

5C&5H
5D&5G&5M
5E&5N&5P
5F

5185J

5K
6A&6B&6F&6L
6C&6H
6D&6K&6M
6E&6I

6G

6J

07

08
098108118412
15840845
16&39

17
18819838
22

23841
24833

240
252
264
460
213
381
198
399
115
211
261

BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI
AUGUST 7, 2018
PRIMARY ELECTION
REPUBLICAN PARTY

FINAL OFFICIAL

WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111
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NAME HEADING CANVASS BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI FINAL OFFICIAL
AUGUST 7, 2018
PRIMARY ELECTION
REPUBLICAN PARTY

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:08 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0002
Presiding Commissioner WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1

MC
AA
TV
TA
HN
EA
WU
G
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE) H

0048 25&34 211

0049 26827 355

0050 28&29 174

0051 30835843 420

0052 31832842 449

0053 36&44 101

0056 CENTRAL 1 52

CANDIDATE TOTALS 10214

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




NAME

HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:08 PM

County Clerk

VOTE FOR 1

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050

1A
1B&IE&1II&IM
1C&1G

1D
1F&1J81K&IL
2A&2G
2B&2J
2C&2H
2D&2L.&20
2F&21
2K&4B&21
3A&3G&3L
3B&3D
3C&31
3E&3H&3M
3F&3J&3N
4A%4J
4C84D

4E
4FR4T8&5A
4G

4H&AN
4K&4M&37
4L

58

5C&5H
5D&5G&5M
5E&5N&5P
5F

518&5J

5K
6A&6BGFA6L
6C&6H
6D&6K&6M
6E&6I

6G

6J

07

08
09&10811&12
15840845
16439

17
18419838
22

23841
24833
25434
26827
28829

253
259
261
471
207
396
200
398
113
210
264
204
358
177
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AUGUST 7, 2018
PRIMARY ELECTION
REPUBLICAN PARTY
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NAME HEADING CANVASS BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI FINAL OFFICIAL
AUGUST 7, 2018
PRIMARY ELECTION
REPUBLICAN PARTY

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:08 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0002
County Clerk WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1

TWB
AU
Y R
L K
0 S
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) R

0051 30&35843 420

0052 31832342 455

0053 36&44 105

0056 CENTRAL 1 56

CANDIDATE TOTALS 10480

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:08 PM

Recorder of Deeds

VOTE FOR 1

0001 1A

0002 1B&1E&1I&IM
0003 1C&1G
0004 1D

0005 1F&1J&1K&1L
0006 2A&2G
0007 2B&2J
0008 2C&2H
0009 2D&21.820
0010 2F&21
0011 2K&4B&21
0012 3A&3GR3L
0013 3B&3D
0014 3C&31
0015 3E&3H&3M
0016 3F&3J&3N
0017 4A&4J
0018 4C&4D
0019 4E

0020 4F&4I&5A
0021 4G

0022 4H&4AN
0023 4K&4M&37
0024 4L

0025 58

0026 5C&5H
0027 5D&5G&5M
0028 SE&5N&S5P
0029 5F

0030 5I&5J
0031 5K

0032 6A&6BR6F&6L
0033 6C&6H
0034 6D&6K&6M
0035 6E&61
0036 6G

0037 6J

0038 07

0039 08

0040 09810811412
0041 15840845
0042 16439
0043 17

0044 18819838
0045 22

0046 23841
0047 24833

250
273
270
463
216
398
203
413
112
218
276

BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI
AUGUST 7, 2018

PRIMARY ELECTION
REPUBLICAN PARTY

FINAL OFFICIAL

REPORT-EL111

WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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NAME HEADING CANVASS BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI FINAL OFFICIAL
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PRIMARY ELECTION
REPUBLICAN PARTY

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:08 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0002
Recorder of Deeds WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1

LB
IA
SL
AL
E
N
G
E
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) R

0048 25834 218

0049 26827 362

0050 28829 178

0051 30835843 430

0052 31432842 451

0053 36844 104

0056 CENTRAL 1 52

CANDIDATE TOTALS 10449

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




NAME HEADING CANVASS BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI FINAL OFFICIAL
AUGUST 7, 2018
PRIMARY ELECTION
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:08 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
United States Senator STATE OF MISSOURI WITH 57 OF 57 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1

LJS
EOT
0SE CM
C(W AE NEI TG LC
ACR NA APN RO AC
ROI GR RHM AN IA
LFG EL D A JH vz DF RS
AFH L N 00 1A AA EK
ET I HG St vu I
E C 1 N A E IS L
) A I N Z DT L

0001 1A 8 8 0 0 3 1 101

0002 1B&IE&1I&IM 16 4 0 1 1 1 120

0003 1C&1G 38 26 3 5 10 4 650

0004 1D 21 13 1 1 4 3 184

0005 1F&1J&1K&1L 26 16 1 1 6 3 367

0006 2A&2G 23 20 2 5 16 7 381

0007 2B&2J 16 4 3 1 11 2 260

0008 2C&2H 35 12 3 5 5 5 372

0009 2D&21.820 21 26 2 2 8 6 489

0010 2F&21 17 11 1 4 5 9 413

0011 2K&4B&21 24 29 5 6 10 9 639

0012 3A&3G&3L 13 17 0 3 10 5 284

0013 3B&3D 51 27 2 5 13 11 473

0014 3C&31I 26 10 2 5 16 6 233

0015 3E&3H&3M 18 5 3 2 9 4 339

0016 3F&3J&3N 20 12 4 4 12 3 355

0017 4A%4J 19 14 1 1 12 9 540

0018 4C8&4D 23 16 2 2 11 1 649

0019 4E 16 10 0 2 15 5 466

0020 4F&41&5A 17 5 2 1 10 0 633

0021 4G 9 2 3 1 8 3 327

0022 4H&4N 9 7 3 2 8 4 424

0023 4K&4M&37 19 8 2 3 15 8 524

0024 4L 15 2 3 1 8 8 281

0025 5B 13 2 2 3 4 4 132

0026 5C&5H 25 18 4 4 22 6 521

0027 5D&5G&5M 7 2 3 4 6 7 315

0028 HE&5EN&SP 11 9 3 2 11 8 416

0029 5F 16 4 0 2 11 8 337

0030 5I&5J 13 12 2 3 11 5 360

0031 5K 5 3 1 3 4 3 179

0032 6A&6BA6F&6L 9 8 1 0 2 1 176

0033 6C&6H 13 12 2 4 5 4 364

0034 6D&6K&6M 17 10 4 2 3 4 323

0035 6E&6I 8 11 1 0 2 1 155

0036 6G 13 8 1 1 3 2 173

0037 6J 6 3 0 2 5 1 148

0038 07 22 11 1 4 2 5 212

0039 08 9 9 4 5 6 7 147

0040 09&10811&12 21 10 4 7 11 9 247

0041 15840845 19 7 2 2 2 4 244

0042 16&39 21 9 3 8 18 4 258

0043 17 9 5 3 5 4 11 173

0044 18819&38 28 21 6 4 18 9 445

0045 22 14 13 2 1 3 5 193



NAME HEADING CANVASS BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI FINAL OFFICIAL
AUGUST 7, 2018
PRIMARY ELECTION
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:08 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0002
United States Senator STATE OF MISSOURI WITH 57 OF 57 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1

LJds
EOT
0SE CM
C(W AE NEI TG LC
ACR NA APN RO AC
ROI GR RHM AN IA
LFG EL D A JH VZ DF RS
AFH L N 00 IA AA EK
ET I HG StL Vu I
E C I NA E IS L
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) ) A I N Z DT L

0046 23841 21 27 0 2 14 4 324

0047 24433 16 8 2 3 9 3 263

0048 25834 20 17 2 2 6 4 235

0049 26827 34 13 4 8 7 9 475

0050 288&29 14 5 1 1 6 5 234

0051 30&358&43 27 14 11 9 7 14 375

0052 31832842 26 10 14 7 9 9 431

0053 36&44 10 5 1 2 3 2 165

0054 ABSENTEE INTRASTATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0055 FEDERAL/STATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0056 CENTRAL 1 24 12 2 6 12 6 271

0057 CENTRAL 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 991 602 134 169 452 281 17797

CANDIDATE PERCENT 4.85 2.94 .65 .82 2.21 1.37 87.12
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DEMOCRATIC PARTY

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:08 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
State Auditor STATE OF MISSOURI WITH 57 OF 57 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1

NG
LA
CL
0L
LO
EW
A
Y

0001 1A 98

0002 1B&IE&II&IM 117

0003 1C&1G 631

0004 1D 192

0005 1F&1J&1K&1L 361

0006 2A&2G 393

0007 2B&2J 251

0008 2C&2H 378

0009 2D&21.820 434

0010 2F&21 413

0011 2K&4B&21 569

0012 3A&3G&3L 270

0013 3B&3D 493

0014 3C&31 251

0015 3E&3H&3M 337

0016 3F&3J&3N 344

0017 4A84J 509

0018 4C&4D 599

0019 4E 441

0020 4F&41&5A 613

0021 4G 306

0022 4H&4N 412

0023 4K&4M&37 496

0024 4L 280

0025 5B 140

0026 5C&5H 513

0027 5D&5G&EM 301

0028 5SE&5N&SP 381

0029 5F 331

0030 5I&5J 343

0031 5K 170

0032 6AR6B&6F&6L 158

0033 6C&6H 345

0034 6D&6K&6M 302

0035 6E&6I 152

0036 6G 179

0037 6J 146

0038 07 219

0039 08 167

0040 09810411812 268

0041 15840845 235

0042 16&39 273

0043 17 191

0044 18819438 450

0045 22 209

0046 23841 344

0047 24833 266

0048 25&34 242



NAME HEADING CANVASS BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI FINAL OFFICIAL
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PRIMARY ELECTION
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:08 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0002
State Auditor STATE OF MISSOURI WITH 57 OF 57 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1

NG
IA
CL
0L
Lo
EW
A
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) Y

0049 26827 469

0050 28329 233

0051 30&35&43 404

0052 31832842 428

0053 36844 159

0054 ABSENTEE INTRASTATE 1

0055 FEDERAL/STATE 1

0056 CENTRAL 1 280

0057 CENTRAL 2 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 17488

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
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United States Representative Dist WITH 57 OF 57 PRECINCTS REPORTING

US REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 4

VOTE FOR 1

R H
EO HJT
NA A H
EG L O
EE L M
N I P
S £ S
0 0
N N

0001 1A 47 68
0002 1B&1E&1I&IM 55 73
0003 1C&1G 350 376
0004 1D 84 133
0005 1F&1J&1K&1L 204 180
0006 2A&2G 215 211
0007 2B&2J 164 115
0008 2C&2H 204 205
0009 2D&2L&20 287 206
0010 2F&21 229 210
0011 2K&4B&21 386 264
0012 3A&3G&3L 175 129
0013 3B&3D 272 279
0014 3C&31 150 121
0015 3E&3H&3M 194 156
0016 3F&3J&3N 231 143
0017 4AR4J 320 230
0018 4C&4D 449 221
0019 4t 296 198
0020 4F&41&5A 421 236
0021 4G 223 97
0022 4H&4N 275 148
0023 4K&4M&37 330 201
0024 4L 167 122
0025 58 85 57
0026 5C&5H 402 171
0027 5D&5G&5M 211 104
0028 SE&5SN&5P 289 126
0029 5F 211 129
0030 5I&5J 227 152
0031 5K 111 61
0032 6A&6B&6F&6L 117 74
0033 6C&6H 231 159
0034 6D&6K&6M 212 113
0035 6E&61 100 70
0036 6G 87 96
0037 6J 95 54
0038 07 106 131
0039 08 76 96
0040 09&10&11&12 112 166
0041 15&40845 137 126
0042 16&39 137 162
0043 17 109 83
0044 18819438 288 203
0045 22 116 102

0046 23841 202 167



NAME HEADING CANVASS BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI FINAL OFFICIAL
AUGUST 7, 2018
PRIMARY ELECTION
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:08 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0002
United States Representative Dist WITH 57 OF 57 PRECINCTS REPORTING
US REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 4
VOTE FOR 1
R H
EO HJIT
NA A H
EG L 0
EE L M
N I P
S E S
0 0
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N N
0047 24833 167 120
0048 25834 151 117
0049 26827 316 180
0050 28329 150 96
0051 30835843 228 180
0052 31832842 262 189
0053 36344 108 63
0054 ABSENTEE INTRASTATE 0 0
0055 FEDERAL/STATE 1 0
0056 CENTRAL 1 150 152
0057 CENTRAL 2 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 10922 8021

CANDIDATE PERCENT 57.65 42.34




NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:08 PM

BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI
AUGUST 7, 2018

PRIMARY ELECTION
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

State Representative District 44 STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 44

VOTE FOR 1

0012 3A&3G&3L

0013 3B&3D

0014 3C&3I

0015 3E&3H&3M

0016 3F&3J&3N

0039 08

0040 09810811812

0041 15840845

0042 16439

0043 17

0046 23841

0047 24833

0048 25834

0055 FEDERAL/STATE

0056 CENTRAL 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

MBJ

FINAL OFFICIAL

WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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DEMOCRATIC PARTY

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:08 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
State Representative District 45 STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 45 WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1

KK
TE
PN
D
R
I
C
K

0001 1A 9

0002 1B&IE&II&IM 111

0003 1C&1G 0

0004 1D 172

0006 2A%2G 393

0007 2B&2J 248

0008 2C&2H 369

0010 2F&21 400

0012 3A&3G&3L 113

0013 3B&3D 368

0015 3E&3H&3M 4

0020 4F&4I&5A 57

0032 6A&6BR6F&6L 135

0033 6C&6H 56

0041 15840845 40

0045 22 66

0055 FEDERAL/STATE 0

0056 CENTRAL 1 112

CANDIDATE TOTALS 2740

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
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State Representative District 46 STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 46 WITH 20 OF 20 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1

MS
AT
RE
TV
HE
AN
S

0003 1C&1G 664

0004 1D 18

0017 4A&4J 499

0018 4C&4D 606

0019 4E 448

0020 4F&4T8&5A 554

0021 4G 298

0022 4H&AN 409

0023 4K&4M&37 314

0026 5C&5H 515

0027 5D&5G&5M 151

0028 SE&5N&S5P 225

0029 5F 328

0030 5I8&5J 335

0032 6A&6B&6F&6L 26

0035 6E&6] 149

0036 6G 177

0053 36844 59

0055 FEDERAL/STATE 0

0056 CENTRAL 1 48

CANDIDATE TOTALS 5823

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
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State Representative District 47 STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 47 WITH 16 OF 16 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1

AP
DL
R A
IN
AK
N

0003 1C&1G 1

0005 1F&1J&1K&1L 347

0009 2D&21&20 401

0010 2F&21 7

0011 2K&4B&21 524

0023 4K&4M&37 166

0024 AL 262

0028 SE&5N&S5P 17

0038 07 219

0041 15840845 177

0044 18819438 454

0045 22 132

0053 36&44 80

0055 FEDERAL/STATE 1

0056 CENTRAL 1 29

0057 CENTRAL 2 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 2817

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
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State Representative District 50 STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 50 WITH 17 OF 17 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1

MS
IK
CE
HL
ET
LO
AN

0015 3E&3H&3M 18

0025 5B 139

0027 5D&5G&5M 139

0028 5SE&5N&5P 139

0031 5K 167

0033 6C&6H 300

0034 6D&6K&6M 297

0037 6J 144

0048 25&34 216

0049 26827 481

0050 288&29 234

0051 30&35843 422

0052 31&32842 455

0053 36&44 11

0055 FEDERAL/STATE 0

0056 CENTRAL 1 43

0057 CENTRAL 2 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 3205

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
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Circuit Judge Circuit 13 Division 1 WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
CIRCUIT COURT DISTRICT 13
VOTE FOR 1

FG
I1
NB
LB
ES
Y

0001 1A 91

0002 1B&1ER1I&IM 112

0003 1C&1G 594

0004 1D 176

0005 1F&1J&IK&IL 331

0006 2A&2G 371

0007 2B&2J 228

0008 2C&2H 358

0009 2D&2L&20 382

0010 2F&21 388

0011 2K&4B&21 503

0012 3A&3G&3L 258

0013 3B&3D 438

0014 3C8&3I 232

0015 3E&3H&3M 321

0016 3F&3J&3N 315

0017 4A&4J 468

0018 4C&4D 566

0019 4E 402

0020 4F&4I&5A 557

0021 4G 280

0022 4H&4N 388

0023 4K&4M&37 450

0024 4L 254

0025 58 126

0026 5C&5H 491

0027 5D&5G&S5M 272

0028 5E&B5N&5P 346

0029 5F 309

0030 5185J 309

0031 5K 151

0032 6A&6B&6F&6L 149

0033 6C&6H 312

0034 6D&6K&EM 274

0035 6E&6I 139

0036 6G 166

0037 6J 137

0038 07 210

0039 08 163

0040 09810811812 256

0041 15840845 223

0042 16839 260

0043 17 175

0044 18819838 426

0045 22 197

0046 23841 321

0047 248433 253

0048 25&34 236

0049 26&27 449



NAME HEADING CANVASS BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI

AUGUST 7, 2018

PRIMARY ELECTION

DEMOCRATIC PARTY
RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:09 PM

Circuit Judge Circuit 13 Division 1

CIRCUIT COURT DISTRICT 13

VOTE FOR 1
FG
II
NB
LB
ES
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) Y
0050 28829 219
0051 30835843 375
0052 31432842 409
0053 36&44 146
0056 CENTRAL 1 245
CANDIDATE TOTALS 16207

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
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ASSOC CIRC JUDGE, CIRC 13 DIV 5 WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
CIRCUIT COURT DISTRICT 13
VOTE FOR 1

KS
IH
MA
B W
E
R
L
Y

0001 1A 91

0002 1B&1ER1I&IM 113

0003 1C&1G 596

0004 1D 181

0005 1F&IJ&IK&IL 347

0006 2A&2G 379

0007 2B&2J 234

0008 2C&2H 365

0009 2D&2L.820 395

0010 2F&2I 395

0011 2K&4B&21 518

0012 3A&3G&3L 263

0013 3B&3D 448

0014 3C&3I 241

0015 3E&3H&3M 323

0016 3F&3J&3N 322

0017 4A84J 470

0018 4C&4D 565

0019 4£ 410

0020 4F&4I1&5A 555

0021 4G 286

0022 4H&AN 399

0023 4K&AM&37 460

0024 4L 257

0025 5B 128

0026 5C&5H 502

0027 5D&5G&5M 272

0028 SE&BN&SP 361

0029 5F 309

0030 51&5J 323

0031 5K 155

0032 6A&6BRO6FA6L 148

0033 6C&6H 314

0034 6D&6K&6M 279

0035 6E&6I 142

0036 6G 171

0037 6J 143

0038 07 215

0039 08 162

0040 09&10&11812 255

0041 15840845 227

0042 16839 263

0043 17 181

0044 18819838 432

0045 22 197

0046 23841 325

0047 24833 258
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RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:09 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0002
ASSOC CIRC JUDGE, CIRC 13 DIV 5 WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
CIRCUIT COURT DISTRICT 13
VOTE FOR 1

KS
IH
MA
B W
E
R
L
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOQUS PAGE) Y

0048 25&34 236

0049 26&27 455

0050 28829 225

0051 308435843 383

0052 31832842 416

0053 36444 150

0056 CENTRAL 1 263

CANDIDATE TOTALS 16503

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
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ASSOC CIRC JUDGE, CIRC 13 DIV 9 WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
CIRCUIT COURT DISTRICT 13
VOTE FOR 1

SPW
T.1
TG E L
RO PSS
AN HSO
cz ETN
YA NE
L )
E E
Z

0001 1A 80 33

0002 1B&1E&1I&1IM 102 21

0003 1C&1G 534 130

0004 1D 146 6l

0005 1F&1J81K&1L 276 91

0006 2A&2G 315 95

0007 2B&2J 201 62

0008 2C&2H 309 92

0009 2D&21820 352 110

0010 2r&2I 312 102

0011 2K&4B&21 485 131

0012 3A&3G&3L 243 62

0013 3B&3D 407 112

0014 3C&31 183 78

0015 3E&3H&3M 262 78

0016 3F&3J&3N 276 89

0017 4A&4J 422 102

0018 4C&4D 486 126

0019 4E 389 71

0020 4F&4185A 496 114

0021 4G 264 61

0022 4H&4N 347 63

0023 4K&4M&37 401 104

0024 4L 207 81

0025 5B 117 25

0026 5C&5H 445 112

0027 5D&5G&5M 243 69

0028 SE&5N&SP 319 84

0029 5F 255 78

0030 51&5J 273 81

0031 5K 140 28

0032 6A&6B&6F&6L 135 31

0033 6C&6H 291 69

0034 6D&6K&6M 234 72

0035 6E&6I 129 25

0036 6G 149 27

0037 6J 112 41

0038 07 155 84

0039 08 106 67

0040 09&10&118&12 168 119

0041 15840845 175 77

0042 16839 166 136

0043 17 136 61

0044 18819838 384 103

0045 22 160 52



NAME HEADING CANVASS BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI FINAL OFFICIAL
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PRIMARY ELECTION
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:09 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0002
ASSOC CIRC JUDGE, CIRC 13 DIV 9 WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
CIRCUIT COURT DISTRICT 13
VOTE FOR 1

SPW
T.1
TG E L
RO P"S
AN HSO
€z ETN
YA NE
L )
E E
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) YA

0046 23841 281 77

0047 24833 217 71

0048 25&34 186 60

0049 26827 396 9

0050 28&29 183 54

0051 30835843 298 110

0052 31832842 285 160

0053 36844 125 40

0056 CENTRAL 1 235 79

CANDIDATE TOTALS 13993 4252

CANDIDATE PERCENT 76.69  23.30




NAME HEADING CANVASS BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI FINAL OFFICIAL
AUGUST 7, 2018
PRIMARY ELECTION
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:09 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
ASSOC CIRC JUDGE, CIRC 13 DIV 10 WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
CIRCUIT COURT DISTRICT 13
VOTE FOR 1

LAS
ENC
SNH
L N
I E
E I
D
E
R

0001 1A 87

0002 1BR1E&II&IM 109

0003 1C&1G 576

0004 1D 173

0005 1F&1J&IK&1L 333

0006 2A%2G 369

0007 2B&2J 224

0008 2C&2H 356

0009 2D&21.820 381

0010 2F&21 386

0011 2K&4B&21 509

0012 3A&3G&3L 256

0013 3B&3D 444

0014 3C&31 222

0015 3E&3H&3M 310

0016 3F&3J&3N 316

0017 4A84J 465

0018 4C&4D 554

0019 4E 410

0020 4F34I8&5A 551

0021 4G 270

0022 4H&4N 382

0023 4K&4M&37 453

0024 4L 259

0025 58 126

0026 5C&5H 488

0027 5D&5G&5M 276

0028 SE&5N&5P 355

0029 5F 309

0030 5I85J 309

0031 5K 153

0032 6A%6B&6F&6L 147

0033 6C&6H 314

0034 6D&6K&6M 271

0035 6E&6I 137

0036 6G 165

0037 6J 142

0038 07 216

0039 08 169

0040 09810&11812 251

0041 15840845 225

0042 16839 259

0043 17 179

0044 18819438 427

0045 22 195

0046 23841 315



NAME HEADING CANVASS BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI FINAL OFFICIAL
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PRIMARY ELECTION
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:09 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0002
ASSOC CIRC JUDGE, CIRC 13 DIV 10 WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
CIRCUIT COURT DISTRICT 13
VOTE FOR 1

LAS
ENC
SNH
L N
I E
E 1
D
E
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) R

0047 24833 261

0048 25834 229

0049 26827 436

0050 28829 211

0051 30835843 372

0052 31832842 402

0053 368&44 148

0056 CENTRAL 1 255

CANDIDATE TOTALS 16137

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
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PRIMARY ELECTION
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:09 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
ASSOC CIRC JUDGE, CIRC 13 DIV 11 WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
CIRCUIT COURT DISTRICT 13
VOTE FOR 1

S M
TO
KPO ER
E.° PR
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I R AL
N I N L
£ I
N E

0001 1A 41 64

0002 1B&1E&1I&IM 30 87

0003 1C&1G 237 405

0004 1D 71 131

0005 1F&1J&1K&1L 110 242

0006 2A&2G 122 277

0007 2B&2J 74 179

0008 2C&2H 80 303

0009 2D&2L.&20 118 307

0010 2F&21 a1 318

0011 2K&4B&21 198 392

0012 3A&3G&3L 84 214

0013 3B&3D 156 341

0014 3C&31 79 172

0015 3E&3H&3M 84 247

0016 3F&3J&3N 98 251

0017 4A84J 186 330

0018 4C&4D 255 359

0019 4E 146 299

0020 4F&4I&5A 247 332

0021 4G 102 205

0022 4H&AN 164 230

0023 4K&4M&37 209 292

0024 4L 125 167

0025 58 36 104

0026 5C&5H 128 403

0027 5D&5G&5M 94 197

0028 SE&5N&SP 105 262

0029 5F 91 234

0030 5I&5J 91 247

0031 5K 38 121

0032 6A&6BR6F&6L 51 115

0033 6C&6H 103 243

0034 6D&6K&6M 90 200

0035 6E&6I 34 114

0036 6G 33 142

0037 6J 43 105

0038 07 81 148

0039 08 49 119

0040 09810&11&12 95 185

0041 15840845 75 172

0042 16839 100 191

0043 17 44 141

0044 18819838 131 338

0045 22 67 141

0046 23841 80 269



NAME HEADING CANVASS BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI FINAL OFFICIAL
AUGUST 7, 2018
PRIMARY ELECTION
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:09 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0002
ASSOC CIRC JUDGE, CIRC 13 DIV 11 WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
CIRCUIT COURT DISTRICT 13
VOTE FOR 1

S M
TO
KPO ER
E . PR
vV B HE
I R AL
NI NL
E I
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N E

0047 24833 80 199

0048 25&34 70 173

0049 268&27 109 359

0050 28829 69 160

0051 30835443 113 281

0052 31&32842 137 291

0053 36844 53 106

0056 CENTRAL 1 122 178

CANDIDATE TOTALS 5519 12082

CANDIDATE PERCENT 31.35 68.64




NAME. HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:10 PM
Presiding Commissioner

VOTE FOR 1

0001 1A

0002 1B&1E&1I&IM
0003 1C&1G
0004 1D

0005 1F&1J&1K&1L
0006 2A&2G
0007 2B&2J
0008 2C&2H
0009 2D&21.820
0010 2F&2I
0011 2K&4B&21
0012 3A&3G&3L
0013 3B&3D
0014 3C&3I
0015 3E&3H&3M
0016 3F&3J&3N
0017 4A&4J
0018 4C&4D
0019 4E

0020 4F&A4I&5A
0021 4G

0022 4H&AN
0023 4K84M&37
0024 4L

0025 5B

0026 5C&5H
0027 5D&5G&5M
0028 5E&5N&5P
0029 5F

0030 5I&5J
0031 5K

0032 6A&6BR6F&6L
0033 6C&6H
0034 6D&6K&GM
0035 6E&6I
0036 6G

0037 6J

0038 07

0039 08

0040 09810811&12
0041 15840845
0042 16&39
0043 17

0044 18819438
0045 22

0046 23841
0047 24833
0048 25834
0049 26827
0050 28829

BOONE COUNTY, MISSOQURI
AUGUST 7, 2018

PRIMARY ELECTION
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

DKA DS
A.T AE
N W VA
I I IM
E L DO

L L N
44 63

63 48
300 289
99 97
203 146
234 163
148 104
233 145
277 161
250 155
386 186
167 116
265 198
161 97
205 111
203 141
278 215
343 245
255 153
342 217
215 78
254 131
306 181
175 87
88 43
332 174
236 67
258 124
224 97
201 136
109 44
94 64
214 121
203 100
79 71
88 77
114 34
165 71
122 55
201 69
155 91
192 97
121 69
308 159
129 78
217 138
183 97
144 92
342 127
155 83

FINAL OFFICIAL

REPORT-EL111

WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING

PAGE 0001



NAME HEADING CANVASS BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI FINAL OFFICIAL
AUGUST 7, 2018
PRIMARY ELECTION
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:10 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0002
Presiding Commissioner WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1

DKA DS
AT AE
N W VA
I 1 IM
E L DO
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE) L L N

0051 30&358&43 276 123

0052 31432842 313 124

0053 36844 95 61

0056 CENTRAL 1 189 109

CANDIDATE TOTALS 10953 6322

CANDIDATE PERCENT 63.40 36.59




NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:10 PM

County Clerk

VOTE FOR 1

0001 1A

0002 1B&1E&II&IM
0003 1C&1G
0004 1D

0005 1F&1J&IK&1L
0006 2A&2G
0007 2B&2J
0008 2C&2H
0009 2D&2L&20
0010 2F&2I
0011 2K&4B&21
0012 3A&3G&3L
0013 3B&3D
0014 3C&3I
0015 3E&3H&3M
0016 3F&3J&3N
0017 4A84J
0018 4C&4D
0019 4E

0020 4F&4I&5A
0021 4G

0022 4H&4N
0023 4K&4M&37
0024 4L

0025 58

0026 5C&5H
0027 5D&5G&5M
0028 HE&5NESP
0029 5F

0030 5I&5J
0031 5K

0032 6A%6B&6F&6L
0033 6C&6H
0034 6D&6K&EM
0035 6E&6I
0036 6G

0037 6J

0038 07

0039 08

0040 09&10&11&12
0041 15840845
0042 16&39
0043 17

0044 18819438
0045 22

0046 23841
0047 24433
0048 25834
0049 26827

BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI
AUGUST 7, 2018
PRIMARY ELECTION
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

FINAL OFFICIAL

REPORT-EL111

WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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NAME HEADING CANVASS BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI FINAL OFFICIAL
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PRIMARY ELECTION
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:10 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0002
County Clerk WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1

B L
RE
IN
AN
NO
NN
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE) A

0050 28329 223

0051 30&35&43 387

0052 31832842 409

0053 36&44 149

0056 CENTRAL 1 256

CANDIDATE TOTALS 16686

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:.08/15/18 05:10 PM
Clerk of the Circuit Court

VOTE FOR 1

0001 1A

0002 1B&1E&1I&IM
0003 1C&1G
0004 1D

0005 1F&1J&1K&1L
0006 2A82G
0007 2B&2J
0008 2C&2H
0009 2D&2L&20
0010 2F&21
0011 2K&4B&21
0012 3A&3G&3L
0013 3B&3D
0014 3C&31
0015 3E&3H&3M
0016 3F&3J&3N
0017 4A&4J
0018 4C&4D
0019 4E

0020 4F&418&5A
0021 4G

0022 4H&4N
0023 4K&4M&37
0024 4L

0025 5B

0026 5C&5H
0027 5D&5G&5M
0028 SE&5N&5P
0029 5F

0030 5I85J
0031 5K

0032 6AR6B&GFE6L
0033 6C&6H
0034 6D&6K&6M
0035 6E&6I
0036 6G

0037 6J

0038 07

0039 08

0040 09&10811812
0041 15840845
0042 16839
0043 17

0044 18819438
0045 22

0046 23841
0047 24833

BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI
AUGUST 7, 2018
PRIMARY ELECTION
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

FINAL OFFICIAL

REPORT-EL111

WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING

PAGE 0001
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PRIMARY ELECTION
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:10 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0002
Clerk of the Circuit Court WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1

CB
HL
R A
IK
SE
TM
YO0
R
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) E

0048 25834 232

0049 26827 444

0050 28829 222

0051 30835843 382

0052 31832842 407

0053 36844 148

0056 CENTRAL 1 265

CANDIDATE TOTALS 16358

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




NAME HEADING CANVASS BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI FINAL OFFICIAL
AUGUST 7, 2018
PRIMARY ELECTION
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:10 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
Recorder of Deeds WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1

ND
01
RE
AT
Z
E
L

0001 1A 92

0002 1B&IER1I&IM 112

0003 1C&1G 576

0004 1D 183

0005 1F&1J&1K&IL 347

0006 2A&2G 379

0007 2B&2J 220

0008 2C&2H 360

0009 2D&2L&20 389

0010 2F&21 387

0011 2K&4B&21 514

0012 3A&3G&3L 263

0013 3B&3D 454

0014 3C&31 235

0015 3E&3H&3M 311

0016 3F&3J&3N 327

0017 4A&4J 473

0018 4C&4D 565

0019 4E 416

0020 4F&4I&5A 548

0021 4G 285

0022 4H&4N 386

0023 4K&4M&37 455

0024 4L 260

0025 5B 127

0026 5C&5H 493

0027 5D&5G&5M 275

0028 SE&5N&S5P 354

0029 5F 308

0030 5I&5J 315

0031 5K 150

0032 6A6B&6F&6L 149

0033 6C&6H 317

0034 6D&6K&6M 284

0035 6E&6I 138

0036 6G 171

0037 6J 134

0038 07 217

0039 08 164

0040 09&10811812 257

0041 15840845 225

0042 16439 266

0043 17 178

0044 188&19&38 431

0045 22 204

0046 23841 324

0047 248433 253

0048 25834 230

0049 26827 446



NAME HEADING CANVASS BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI FINAL OFFICIAL
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PRIMARY ELECTION
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:10 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0002
Recorder of Deeds WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1

ND
01
RE
AT
z
E
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) L

0050 28&29 220

0051 30&35843 380

0052 31&32842 406

0053 36444 145

0056 CENTRAL 1 237

CANDIDATE TOTALS 16335

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




NAME HEADING CANVASS BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI FINAL OFFICIAL
AUGUST 7, 2018
PRIMARY ELECTION
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:10 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
Prosecuting Attorney WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1

DK
AN
NI
G
H
T

0001 1A 84

0002 1B&IE&1I&IM 111

0003 1C&1G 547

0004 1D 166

0005 1F&1J&IK&IL 330

0006 2A&2G 370

0007 2B&2J 215

0008 2C&2H 357

0009 2D&2L&20 372

0010 2F&21 383

0011 2K&4B&21 496

0012 3A&3GR3L 249

0013 3B&3D 428

0014 3C&31 237

0015 3E&3H&3M 309

0016 3F&3J&3N 312

0017 4A&4J 464

0018 4C&4D 527

0019 4E 395

0020 4F&AI85A 531

0021 4G 280

0022 4H&4N 377

0023 4K&4AM&37 450

0024 4L 254

0025 5B 126

0026 5C&5H 484

0027 5D&5G&5M 274

0028 SE&5N&5P 357

0029 5F 310

0030 5I1&5J 307

0031 5K 149

0032 6A6BREF&6L 143

0033 6C&6H 307

0034 6D&6K&6M 273

0035 6E&6I 137

0036 6G 171

0037 6J 140

0038 07 216

0039 08 160

0040 09810811812 257

0041 15840845 225

0042 16439 261

0043 17 175

0044 18819838 426

0045 22 194

0046 23841 315

0047 24&33 257

0048 25834 225

0049 26&27 441

0050 28829 221
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RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:10 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0002
Prosecuting Attorney WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1

DK
AN
NI
G
H
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) T

0051 30&35&43 376

0052 31832842 395

0053 36844 153

0056 CENTRAL 1 248

CANDIDATE TOTALS 15967

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




NAME HEADING CANVASS BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI FINAL OFFICIAL
AUGUST 7, 2018
PRIMARY ELECTION
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:10 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
County Auditor WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1

JEP
Uu.1
N T
E C
H
F
0
R
D

0001 1A 90

0002 1B&1E&1I&IM 107

0003 1C&1G 564

0004 1D ' 177

0005 1F&1JR1IK&LL 340

0006 2A&2G 373

0007 2B&2J 220

0008 2C&2H 361

0009 2D&2L320 385

0010 2F&21 376

0011 2K&4B&21 504

0012 3A&3G&3L 250

0013 3B&3D 442

0014 3C&3I 236

0015 3E&3H&3M 312

0016 3F&3J&3N 319

0017 4A%4J 471

0018 4C&4D 543

0019 4E 405

0020 4F&418&5A 545

0021 4G 284

0022 4H&4N 389

0023 4K&4M&37 448

0024 4L 259

0025 5B 125

0026 5C&5H 489

0027 5D&5G’5M 273

0028 5E&5N&5P 358

0029 5F 305

0030 5I&5J 314

0031 5K 148

0032 6AZ6BROF&6L 147

0033 6C&6H 315

0034 6D&6K&6M 281

0035 6E&6I 136

0036 6G 171

0037 6J 135

0038 07 218

0039 08 163

0040 09&10811&12 257

0041 15840845 226

0042 16&39 257

0043 17 177

0044 18819838 424

0045 22 202

0046 23841 320

0047 24833 257



NAME HEADING CANVASS BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI FINAL OFFICIAL
AUGUST 7, 2018
PRIMARY ELECTION
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RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:10 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0002
County Auditor WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1

JEP
Uu.l
NOT
E C
H
F
0
R
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE) D

0048 25834 231

0049 26827 442

0050 28829 225

0051 30&35843 381

0052 31832842 405

0053 36&44 150

0056 CENTRAL 1 253

CANDIDATE TOTALS 16185

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:10 PM

Collector of Revenue

VOTE FOR 1

0001 1A

0002 1B&IER1I&IM
0003 1C&1G
0004 1D

0005 1F&1J&1K&IL
0006 2A&2G
0007 2B&2J
0008 2C&2H
0009 2D&21&20
0010 2F&21
0011 2K&4B&21
0012 3A&3G&3L
0013 3B&3D
0014 3C&3I
0015 3E&3H&3M
0016 3F&3J&3N
0017 4A%4J
0018 4C&4D
0019 4E

0020 4F&4185A
0021 4G

0022 4H&4AN
0023 4K&4M&37
0024 4L

0025 5B

0026 5C&5H
0027 5D&5G&5M
0028 5E&5N&SP
0029 5F

0030 51&5J
0031 5K

0032 6A&6B&6F&6L
0033 6C&6H
0034 6D&6K&EM
0035 6E&6I
0036 6G

0037 6J

0038 07

0039 08

0040 09810811812
0041 15840845
0042 16&39
0043 17

0044 18%19838
0045 22

0046 23841
0047 24833
0048 25834

BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI
AUGUST 7, 2018
PRIMARY ELECTION
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

FINAL OFFICIAL

REPORT-EL111

WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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PRIMARY ELECTION
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:10 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0002
Collector of Revenue WITH 54 OF 54 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1

BCM
R.C
I ¢C
A 0
N L
L
U
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) M

0049 268427 439

0050 28829 221

0051 30435843 378

0052 31&32842 399

0053 36&44 145

0056 CENTRAL 1 251

CANDIDATE TOTALS 16013

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
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DEMOCRATIC PARTY

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:11 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
Democratic Committeeman Three Cre THREE CREEKS TOWNSHIP WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1

BS
0C
B H
R
E T0
I IP
B MI
E T
R z

0049 26&27 43 52

0050 28&29 34 37

0051 30835843 94 89

0052 31832842 20 17

0056 CENTRAL 1 2 6

CANDIDATE TOTALS 193 201

CANDIDATE PERCENT 48.98 51.01




NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:11 PM
United States Senator STATE OF MISSOURI

VOTE FOR 1
JC
AA
P M
HP
£B
TE
HL

0001 1A

0002 1B&1E&1I&IM
0003 1C&1G
0004 1D

0005 1F&1J&IK&IL
0006 2A&2G
0007 2B&2J
0008 2C&2H
0009 2D&21.820
0010 2F&21
0011 2K&4B&21
0012 3A&3G&3L
0013 3B&3D
0014 3C&3I
0015 3E&3HA&3M
0016 3F&3J&3N
0017 4A&4J
0018 4C&4D
0019 4E

0020 4F&4I&5A
0021 4G

0022 4H&AN
0023 4K&4M&37
0024 41

0025 58

0026 5C&5H
0027 5D&5G&5M
0028 SE&BN&5P
0029 5F

0030 5I&5J
0031 5K

0032 6A&6BA6F&6L
0033 6C&6H
0034 6D&6K&6M
0035 6E&6I
0036 6G

0037 6J

0038 07

0039 08

0040 09810811812
0041 15840845
0042 16839
0043 17

0044 18819838
0045 22

0046 23341
0047 24833
0048 25834
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BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI

AUGUST 7, 2018

PRIMARY ELECTION
LIBERTARIAN PARTY

FINAL OFFICIAL

WITH 57 OF 57 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:11 PM
United States Senator STATE OF MISSOURI

VOTE FOR 1
JC
AA
P M
HP
EB
TE
HL
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) L
0049 26&27
0050 28&29
0051 30835843
0052 31&32842
0053 36844
0054 ABSENTEE INTRASTATE
0055 FEDERAL/STATE
0056 CENTRAL 1
0057 CENTRAL 2

O PP OOWUOTW W

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
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BOONE COUNTY, MISSQURI
AUGUST 7, 2018
PRIMARY ELECTION
LIBERTARIAN PARTY

FINAL OFFICIAL

WITH 57 OF 57 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111
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NAME HEADING CANVASS BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI FINAL OFFICIAL
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PRIMARY ELECTION
LIBERTARIAN PARTY
RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:11 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001

State Auditor STATE OF MISSOURIL WITH 57 OF 57 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTE FOR 1

0001 1A

0002 1B&1E&II&IM
0003 1C&1G

0004 1D

0005 1F&1J&1K&1L
0006 2A&2G

0007 2B&2J

0008 2C&2H

0009 2D&2L&20
0010 2F&21

0011 2K&4B&21
0012 3A&3G&3L
0013 3B&3D

0014 3C&31

0015 3E&3H&3M
0016 3F&3J&3N
0017 4A&4J

0018 4C&4D

0019 4E

0020 4F&41&5A
0021 4G

0022 4H&4N

0023 4K&4M&37
0024 4L

0025 5B

0026 5C&5H

0027 5D&5G&5M
0028 5E&5N&5P
0029 5F

0030 5I8&5J

0031 5K

0032 6AG6B&GF&6L
0033 6C&6H

0034 6D&6K&6M
0035 6E&6I

0036 6G

0037 6J

0038 07

0039 08

0040 09810811812
0041 15840845
0042 16839

0043 17

0044 18819338 1
0045 22
0046 23841
0047 248&33
0048 25834
0049 26&27
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NAME HEADING CANVASS BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI FINAL OFFICIAL
AUGUST 7, 2018
PRIMARY ELECTION
LIBERTARIAN PARTY

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:11 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0002
State Auditor STATE OF MISSOURI WITH 57 OF 57 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1

SO
£
AT
NO
0
L
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) E
0050 28829

3
0051 30835843 5
0052 31432842 5
0053 36&44 3
0054 ABSENTEE INTRASTATE 0
0055 FEDERAL/STATE 0
0056 CENTRAL 1 4
0057 CENTRAL 2 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 275

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




NAME HEADING CANVASS BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI FINAL OFFICIAL
AUGUST 7, 2018
PRIMARY ELECTION
LIBERTARIAN PARTY

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:11 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001

United States Representative Dist WITH 57 OF 57 PRECINCTS REPORTING

US REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 4

VOTE FOR 1

SK
TO M B
EO AL
VN RI
ES KS
NE S
0001 1A 0 2
0002 1BR1E&II&IM 0 0
0003 1C&1G 0 2
0004 1D 0 1
0005 1F&1J&IK&IL 2 3
0006 2A&2G 4 4
0007 2B&2J 2 2
0008 2C&2H 2 6
0009 2D&2L&20 10 1
0010 2F&21 6 2
0011 2K&4B&21 4 3
0012 3A&3G&3L 5 7
0013 3B&3D 3 1
0014 3C&31 5 1
0015 3E&3H&3M 3 0
0016 3F&3J&3N 7 5
0017 4A&4J 2 1
0018 4C&4D 2 2
0019 4E 2 2
0020 4FR418&5A 0 0
0021 4G 4 2
0022 4HR4N 2 1
0023 4K&4M&37 4 1
0024 4L 2 0
0025 5B 0 0
0026 5C&5H 3 2
0027 5D&5G&EM 1 3
0028 SE&5N&SP 3 1
0029 5F 2 3
0030 518&5J 2 4
0031 5K 1 1
0032 6A&6B&6FE6L 0 2
0033 6C&6H 3 8
0034 6D&6K&6M 2 2
0035 6E&61 3 0
0036 6G 0 1
0037 6J 1 4
0038 07 1 1
0039 08 4 1
0040 09810811812 5 7
0041 15840845 4 4
0042 16&39 7 5
0043 17 6 0
0044 18819438 7 5
0045 22 2 1
0046 23341 0 5
0047 24833 4 2
0048 25&34 2 2
4 2

0049 26827



NAME HEADING CANVASS BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI FINAL OFFICIAL
AUGUST 7, 2018
PRIMARY ELECTION
LIBERTARIAN PARTY
RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:11 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0002

United States Representative Dist WITH 57 OF 57 PRECINCTS REPORTING

US REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 4
VOTE FOR 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) NE S
0050 28829 2 0
0051 30835843 3 2
0052 31832842 2 3
0053 36844 1 2
0054 ABSENTEE INTRASTATE 0 0
0055 FEDERAL/STATE 0 0
0056 CENTRAL 1 0 4
0057 CENTRAL 2 0 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 146 126
CANDIDATE PERCENT 53.67 46.32




NAME HEADING CANVASS BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI FINAL OFFICIAL
AUGUST 7, 2018
PRIMARY ELECTION
GREEN PARTY

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:12 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
United States Senator STATE OF MISSOURI WITH 57 OF 57 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR 1

JB
JC EA
OR RU
A CE
I MR
N E

0001 1A 0 0

0002 1B&1E&1I&1M 0 0

0003 1C&1G 2 1

0004 1D 1 0

0005 1F&1J&1K&IL 1 1

0006 2A&2G 1 0

0007 2B&2J 0 0

0008 2C&2H 0 0

0009 2D&2L&20 2 1

0010 2F&21 0 0

0011 2K&4B&21 1 2

0012 3A&3G&3L 0 0

0013 3B&3D 4 1

0014 3C&31 1 1

0015 3E&3H&3M 1 0

0016 3F&3J&3N 0 0

0017 4A84J 1 0

0018 4C&4D 0 0

0019 4E 0 0

0020 4F&4I&5A 0 0

0021 4G 0 0

0022 4H&4AN 0 0

0023 4K&4M&37 0 0

0024 4L 0 0

0025 5B 0 1

0026 5C&5H 0 1

0027 5D&5G&5M 0 0

0028 5SE&SEN&5P 1 0

0029 5F 2 0

0030 5I8&5J 0 ¢

0031 5K 0 0

0032 6A&6B&6F&6L 0 0

0033 6C&6H 2 1

0034 6D&6KEEM 0 0

0035 6E&6I 1 0

0036 6G 2 0

0037 6J 0 0

0038 07 1 0

0039 08 2 0

0040 09&10&11&12 1 0

0041 15840845 1 0

0042 16839 0 1

0043 17 0 0

0044 18819838 0 0

0045 22 1 0

0046 23841 0 1

0047 24833 0 0

0048 25834 1 0

0049 26&27 0 0

0050 28&29 1 0



NAME HEADING CANVASS BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI FINAL OFFICIAL
AUGUST 7, 2018
PRIMARY ELECTION
GREEN PARTY
RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:12 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0002

United States Senator STATE OF MISSOURI WITH 57 OF 57 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTE FOR 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N E
0051 30&35&43 1
0052 31832842 0
0053 36844 0
0054 ABSENTEE INTRASTATE 0
0055 FEDERAL/STATE 0
0056 CENTRAL 1 1
0057 CENTRAL 2 0 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 33 13
CANDIDATE PERCENT 71.73  28.26




NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:12 PM
State Auditor STATE OF MISSOURI

VOTE FOR 1

0001 1A

0002 1BR1E&II&IM
0003 1C&1G
0004 1D

0005 1F&1J&IK&1L
0006 2A&2G
0007 2B&2J
0008 2C&zH
0009 2D&2L&20
0010 2F&21
0011 2K&4B&21
0012 3A&3G&3L
0013 3B&3D
0014 3C&3I
0015 3E&3H&3M
0016 3F&3J&3N
0017 4A&4J
0018 4C&4D
0019 4t

0020 4F&4185A
0021 4G

0022 4H&AN
0023 4K&4M&37
0024 4L

0025 5B

0026 5C&5H
0027 5D&5G&5M
0028 5E&5N&5P
0029 5F

0030 5I185J
0031 5K

0032 6A&6B&6F&6L
0033 6C&6H
0034 6D&6K&EM
0035 6E&6I
0036 6G

0037 6J

0038 07

0039 08

0040 09&10&11&12
0041 15840845
0042 16839
0043 17

0044 18819438
0045 22

0046 23841
0047 24433
0048 25&34
0049 26827
0050 28829
0051 30&35&43
0052 31832842
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BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI
AUGUST 7, 2018
PRIMARY ELECTION
GREEN PARTY

FINAL OFFICIAL

WITH 57 OF 57 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0001



NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:12 PM
State Auditor STATE OF MISSOURI

VOTE FOR 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0053 36&44

0054 ABSENTEE INTRASTATE

0055 FEDERAL/STATE

0056 CENTRAL 1

0057 CENTRAL 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI
AUGUST 7, 2018
PRIMARY ELECTION
GREEN PARTY

FINAL OFFICIAL

WITH 57 OF 57 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0002




NAME HEADING CANVASS BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI FINAL OFFICIAL
AUGUST 7, 2018
PRIMARY ELECTION
GREEN PARTY
RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:12 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001

State Representative District 46 STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 46 WITH 20 OF 20 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTE FOR 1
W (H
IBA
LIS
LLT

0003 1C&1G

0004 1D

0017 4A&4J

0018 4C&4D

0019 4E

0020 4F&41&5A
0021 4G

0022 4H&4N

0023 4K&4M&37
0026 5C&5H

0027 5D&5G&5M
0028 5E&5N&5P
0029 5F

0030 5I&5J

0032 6A&6B&6F&6L
0035 6E&6I

0036 6G

0053 36844

0055 FEDERAL/STATE
0056 CENTRAL 1

CORFRPR N OO EFEOFROOOODOO M O W

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

—
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NAME HEADING CANVASS BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI FINAL OFFICIAL
AUGUST 7, 2018
PRIMARY ELECTION
CONSTITUTION PARTY
RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:12 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001

State Auditor STATE OF MISSQURI WITH 57 OF 57 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTE FOR 1
J L
AU
CE
0T
B K

0001 1A

0002 1BRIE&1I&IM
0003 1C&1G
0004 1D

0005 1F&1J&IK&IL
0006 2A&2G
0007 2B&2J
0008 2C&2H
0009 2D&2L&20
0010 2F&21
0011 2K&4B&21
0012 3A&3G&3L
0013 3B&3D
0014 3C&31
0015 3E&3H&3M
0016 3F&3J&3N
0017 4A&4J
0018 4C&4D
0019 4E

0020 4FRAI&5A
0021 4G

0022 4H&AN
0023 4K&4M&37
0024 4L

0025 58

0026 5C&5H
0027 5D&5G&5M
0028 5E&5N&S5P
0029 5F

0030 5I&5J
0031 5K

0032 6A%6B&6F&6L
0033 6C&6H
0034 6D&6K&6M
0035 6E&6I
0036 6G

0037 &J

0038 07

0039 08

0040 098108411812
0041 15840845
0042 16439
0043 17

0044 18819838
0045 22
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NAME HEADING CANVASS BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI FINAL OFFICIAL
AUGUST 7, 2018
PRIMARY ELECTION
CONSTITUTION PARTY
RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:12 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0002

State Auditor STATE OF MISSOURI WITH 57 OF 57 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTE FOR 1
J L
AU
CE
0T
B K

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) R
0046 23841
0047 24833
0048 25834
0049 26827
0050 28&29
0051 30835843
0052 31832842
0053 36844
0054 ABSENTEE INTRASTATE
0055 FEDERAL/STATE
0056 CENTRAL 1
0057 CENTRAL 2

~nN
OO DO DO OODOOODOON

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:12 PM

PROPOSITION A STATE OF MISSOURI

VOTE FOR 1

0001 1A

0002 1B&LE&II&ZIM
0003 1C&1G
0004 1D

0005 1F&1J&IK&IL
0006 2A&2G
0007 2B&2J
0008 2C&2H
0009 2D&2L.&20
0010 2F&2I
0011 2K&4B&21
0012 3A&3G&3L
0013 3B&3D
0014 3C&3I
0015 3E&3H&3M
0016 3F&3J&3N
0017 4A&4J
0018 4C&4D
0019 4E

0020 4F&AI&5A
0021 4G

0022 4H&4AN
0023 4K&4M&37
0024 4L

0025 5B

0026 5C&5H
0027 5D&5G&EM
0028 5SE&5N&5P
0029 5F

0030 5I&5J
0031 5K

0032 6A&6BROF&6L
0033 6C&6H
0034 6D&6K&EM
0035 6E&6I
0036 6G

0037 6J

0038 07

0039 08

0040 09810811812
0041 15840845
0042 16439
0043 17

0044 188&19838
0045 22

0046 23841
0047 24833
0048 25434
0049 26&27
0050 28829
0051 30&35843
0052 31432842
0053 36844
0054 ABSENTEE INTRASTATE

326
275
242
427
224
416
198
499
130
233
256
244
473
237
437
481
138

0

BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI
AUGUST 7, 2018
PRIMARY ELECTION

FINAL OFFICIAL

WITH 57 OF 57 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0001



NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:12 PM
PROPOSITION A STATE OF MISSOURI

VOTE FOR 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOQUS PAGE)

0055 FEDERAL/STATE

0056 CENTRAL 1

0057 CENTRAL 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI FINAL OFFICIAL
AUGUST 7, 2018
PRIMARY ELECTION
REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0002

WITH 57 OF 57 PRECINCTS REPORTING




NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:12 PM
PROPOSITION 1 CITY OF COLUMBIA

VOTE FOR 1

0001 1A

0002 1B&1E&1I&IM

0003 1C&1G

0004 1D

0005 1F&1J&IK&IL

0006 2A&2G

0007 2B&2J

0008 2C&2H

0009 2D&21.&20

0010 2F&21I

0011 2K&4B&21

0012 3A&3G&3L

0013 3B&3D

0014 3Ca&3I

0015 3E&3H&3M

0016 3F&3J&3N

0017 4A&40

0018 4C&4D

0019 4E

0020 4F&418&5A

0021 4G

0022 4H&AN

0023 4K&4M&37

0024 4L

0025 5B

0026 5C&5H

0027 5D&5G&EM

0028 BERSN&SHP

0029 5F

0030 5I&5J

0031 5K

0032 6A&6BEGF&EL

0033 6C&6H

0034 6D&6K&6M

0035 6E&6I

0036 6G

0037 6J

0056 CENTRAL 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

275
19293
81.57

BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI
AUGUST 7, 2018
PRIMARY ELECTION

114
58
4358
18.42

FINAL OFFICIAL

REPORT-EL111

WITH 38 OF 38 PRECINCTS REPORTING

PAGE 0001




NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/15/18 05:12 PM
QUESTION FAYETTE RIII

VOTE FOR 1

0038 07

0056 CENTRAL 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

BOONE COUNTY, MISSOURI
AUGUST 7, 2018
PRIMARY ELECTION

FINAL OFFICIAL

WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0001




